
https://boneclones.com/product/horse-skull-BC-125
https://boneclones.com/product/horse-front-leg-with-scapula-disarticulated-SC-125-67-DS
https://boneclones.com/product/horse-front-leg-with-scapula-articulated-on-base-SC-125-67-AS
https://boneclones.com/product/comparative-bird-skull-set-of-5-BC-331-BIRD-SET5
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-orangutan-skeleton-SC-002-A
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-chimpanzee-skeleton-SC-003-A
https://boneclones.com/product/indri-lemur-foot-articulated-rigid-SC-282-185-A
https://boneclones.com/category/zoology
https://boneclones.com/category/zoology
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ZOOLOGYZOOLOGY
BC-350
BC-346
BC-239
BC-347
BC-348
BC-349
SC-026-A
BC-026
SC-074-AF
BC-325

Caracara Skull  
Colobus Monkey Skull  
Ocelot Skull (Large Male)  
Squirrel Skull  
Apple Head Chihuahua Skull  
Deer Head Chihuahua Skull  
Platypus Skeleton (articulated)  
Duck-Billed Platypus Skull 
Raven Skeleton, Articulated (Flying)  
Chimpanzee Juvenile Skull  

BC-166
KO-432
KO-243C
SC-043-A
SC-043-67-A
BC-068
SC-068-67-A
BC-351
BC-153-SET
BC-072-SET
BC-073-SET
BC-078-SET

Osprey Skull 
Osprey Egg  
Harpy Eagle Talon  
Harpy Eagle Skeleton (Articulated)  
Harpy Eagle Wing (Articulated)  
Bald Eagle Skull  
Bald Eagle Wing (Articulated)  
Snowy Owl Skull  
Barn Owl Set (Skull, Talon, Egg)  
Great Horned Owl Set (Skull, Talon, Egg)  
Golden Eagle Set (Skull, Talon, Egg)  
Red-tailed Hawk Set (Skull, Talon, Egg) 

BC-099E
BC-100E
BC-101E
BC-131E
BC-142E
BC-143E
BC-144E
BC-145E
BC-146E
BC-148E
BC-157E
BC-158E

Black Bear Skull  
White-tailed Deer Doe Skull  
Common American Beaver Skull 
Domestic Cat Skull  
Racoon Skull  
Coyote Skull 
Gray Fox Skull  
White-tailed Jackrabbit Skull  
Bobcat Skull (Male)  
Skunk Skull  
Javelina Skull  
Ringtail Skull  

BC-344
BC-004
BC-015
BC-018T
BC-087
BC-034
SC-125-67-AS 
SC-344-67-AS 
BC-085
KO-285
BC-033
BC-324

Bullmastiff Skull  
Siberian (Gray) Wolf Skull  
Cougar Skull (Male)  
Sabertooth Cat Skull (Smilodon)  
Ring-tailed Lemur Skull  
Giraffe Skull  
Articulated Horse Leg (w/ Scapula)  
Articulated Large Dog Leg (w/ Scapula) 
Harbor Seal Skull  
Seal Forelimb  
Bottlenose Dolphin Skull  
Giant Panda Skull (Adult) 

Birds of Prey Comparative

Economy Series Mammals

Vertebrate Skulls, Skeletons & Life Casts

BC-001-MJ
BC-002S-MJ
BC-003-MJ

COMP-143
COMP-140
COMP-141
COMP-142

BC-1234-SET
COMP-108
BC-331-BIRD-SET5

Maxilla & Mandible Sets
Male Western Lowland Gorilla  
Sumatran Orangutan 
Male Chimpanzee  

Economy Comparison Skull Sets
Domestic Dog (set of 3)  
Canid (set of 5)  
Dietary (set of 4)  
Predator-Prey (set of 3)  

Set of 6 Primate Skulls  
Set of 5 Lesser Primate Skulls  
Set of 5 Bird Skulls  

LC-272	 Savannah Monitor (Life Cast)	

mailto:info@boneclones.com
http://www.boneclones.com
https://boneclones.com/product/savannah-monitor-life-cast-LC-272
https://boneclones.com/product/northern-crested-caracara-skull-BC-350
https://boneclones.com/product/colobus-monkey-skull-BC-346
https://boneclones.com/product/ocelot-skull-BC-239
https://boneclones.com/product/american-red-squirrel-skull-BC-347
https://boneclones.com/product/apple-head-chihuahua-skull-BC-348
https://boneclones.com/product/deer-head-chihuahua-skull-BC-349
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-duck-billed-platypus-skeleton-SC-026-A
https://boneclones.com/product/duck-billed-platypus-skull-BC-026
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-flying-raven-skeleton-SC-074-AF
https://boneclones.com/product/chimpanzee-juvenile-skull-BC-325
https://boneclones.com/product/osprey-skull-BC-166
https://boneclones.com/product/osprey-egg-KO-432
https://boneclones.com/product/harpy-eagle-talon-KO-243C
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-harpy-eagle-skeleton-SC-043-A
https://boneclones.com/product/harpy-eagle-wing-articulated-SC-043-67-A
https://boneclones.com/product/bald-eagle-skull-BC-068
https://boneclones.com/product/bald-eagle-wing-articulated-SC-068-67-A
https://boneclones.com/product/snowy-owl-skull-BC-351
https://boneclones.com/product/barn-owl-set-BC-153-SET
https://boneclones.com/product/great-horned-owl-set-BC-072-SET
https://boneclones.com/product/golden-eagle-set-BC-073-SET
https://boneclones.com/product/red-tailed-hawk-set-BC-078-SET
https://boneclones.com/product/male-western-lowland-gorilla-maxilla-and-mandible-BC-001-MJ
https://boneclones.com/product/sumatran-orangutan-maxilla-and-mandible-BC-002S-MJ
https://boneclones.com/product/male-chimpanzee-maxilla-and-mandible-BC-003-MJ
https://boneclones.com/product/domestic-dog-comparison-economy-skull-set-COMP-143
https://boneclones.com/product/canid-comparison-economy-skull-set-COMP-140
https://boneclones.com/product/dietary-comparison-economy-skull-set-COMP-141
https://boneclones.com/product/predator-prey-comparison-economy-skull-set-COMP-142
https://boneclones.com/product/set-of-6-primate-skulls-BC-1234-SET
https://boneclones.com/product/set-of-5-lesser-primates-comparative-set-COMP-108
https://boneclones.com/product/comparative-bird-skull-set-of-5-BC-331-BIRD-SET5
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-black-bear-skull-BC-099E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-white-tailed-deer-doe-skull-BC-100E
https://boneclones.com/product/common-american-beaver-skull-BC-101E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-common-house-cat-skull-BC-131E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-raccoon-skull-BC-142E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-coyote-skull-BC-143E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-gray-fox-skull-BC-144E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-white-tailed-jackrabbit-skull-BC-145E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-bobcat-skull-male-BC-146E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-skunk-skull-BC-148E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-javelina-skull-BC-157E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-ringtail-skull-BC-158E
https://boneclones.com/product/bullmastiff-skull-BC-344
https://boneclones.com/product/siberian-gray-wolf-skull-BC-004
https://boneclones.com/product/cougar-skull-male-BC-015
https://boneclones.com/product/sabertooth-cat-smilodon-skull-replica-tarpit-finish-BC-018T
https://boneclones.com/product/ring-tailed-lemur-skull-BC-087
https://boneclones.com/product/giraffe-skull-BC-034
https://boneclones.com/product/horse-front-leg-with-scapula-articulated-on-base-SC-125-67-AS
https://boneclones.com/product/large-dog-front-leg-articulated-SC-344-67-AS
https://boneclones.com/product/harbor-seal-skull-BC-085
https://boneclones.com/product/seal-forelimb-KO-285
https://boneclones.com/product/bottlenose-dolphin-skull-BC-033
https://boneclones.com/product/giant-panda-skull-adult-BC-324



